
〒158-0083 　東京都世田谷区奥沢8-3-2  telephone: 03-5752-0120   facsimile: 03-5758-3755    www.d-department.com

お名前

ご住所

ご連絡先

配送希望日

　

商品計

消費税

送　料

合　計

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

受付日

〒 　月　　     日

　月　　     日          時間帯

担当

Option A

Option B

Option C

W300 01

02

W600

仕切り

棚板W600

棚板W300

　　　　　D175　 　枚  ／  D350　 　枚

　　　　　D175　 　枚  ／  D350　 　枚

01

02

¥32,000

¥38,000

¥32,000

¥38,000

¥6,500

¥6,500

　　　　　D250　　 枚  ／  D350　 　枚 ¥6,500

モジュールタイプ W H

A300-02A300-01 A600-02A600-01

仕切りH350
D250/D350

棚板W600
D175/D350

棚板W300
D175/D350

OPTION_A

OPTION_B OPTION_C
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LAUAN SHELVES by order  オーダーシート


